
Projekt:

Standort:

Maßstab: Datum:Gez.:

Status:Index:

-
Phase: Bauteil: Darst.: Ebene: Inhalt:

---

Darstellung:

-
Objektnr.:

Leverkusen - Opladen

Bearbeitung:

Peter-Neuenheuser Str. 7-11

Landrat-Lucas Gymnasium

Fb. Gebäudewirtschaft

Neubau Bauunterhaltung Heizung/Lüftung/Sanitär

Postfach 101140,  51311 Leverkusen
Hauptstrasse 101, 51373 Leverkusen
Internet: www.leverkusen.de 

Nachrichtentechnik

Stadt Leverkusen

W
ohnbebauung

W
ohnbebauung

Kunstbereich

Aula

SEK 2

SEK 1

Doppelturnhalle

Sporthalle

Peter-Neuenheuser-Straße

K
a
n
a
ls

tr
a
ß

e

G
G

S
 H

e
rz

o
g
st

r.

Herzogstraße

W
ohnbebauung

Doppelturnhalle

6098

Elektro

Schnitt G-G

ca. + 3,50 OK Flachdach

3.2
3

3.0
0

+ 0,00 OKFF EG.

ca. + 7,00 OK Flachdach

5.6
2

+ 0,00 OKFF EG.

3.5
3

2.0
9

+ 0,00 OKFF EG.

ca. + 7,00 OK Flachdach

Schnitt I-I

3 Stg. 14/32

3.2
3

ca. + 3,50 OK Flachdach

5.7
5

45
60

Schnitt H-H

2.0
0

2.0
3

3.2
3

70

2.9
5

H/B = 594 / 841 (0.50m²) Allplan 2012
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